Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

I

0.6f
0.4

0.2p-

0.8t SR

..............

0.95L

-aoaaf

H H ,
1 10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,

:’_»—0.01 : : :
009+~ T e e
N SO SRS SRS S
e SRR SR SRR S
006 ---+++-++- b e b
.005] : :
.004
.003]
.002
0.001

OF
1.4F

.
D
D.
N
.
g
.

5
Sy
0
0
0

Ratio

122—-------{ : : :
i T S

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

pleup rate vs p

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

...............................................

...............................................

Ratio

— UéIVI MREMT_TTorigimal

—— D

M_mKkFit_TT JanUpdate-noErr
M~mkFit_TT_JanUpdate-noErr1H

0.8

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

o
]

=
——
—-'I:}-—+_
= |
=
o
—%
=
=
——
===

~0.02
.018F
.016f
.014F
012F---
0.01F
.008F
.006F
.004F
.002F

o|
1T

AdupJICES §Ates

0
0
0
0

Ratio

0.9F

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

S

UBJICRHES Fteys

s
0
0
0

.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
.004
.003]
.002

0.0

..............................................

LR B SN AR R PR RS AN LR AR KRR

B

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

track n

Pileup rate vs @

0.8

pileup rate vs @
©
3

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


